

**Apple Rock** - green apple flavoured confectionery.

**Nutrition Information**

Serving per package: 8.75

Serving size: 20 g (approx. 3 lollies )

	Average Qty. Per Serving	Average Qty. Per 100g
Energy	195 kJ (47 cal)	975 kJ (235 cal)
Protein	0 g	0 g
Fat, total	< 1 g	< 1 g
-saturated	< 1 g	< 1 g
Carbohydrate	11.4 g	57 g
-sugars	10.7 g	53.5 g
Sodium	5 mg	23 mg

**INGREDIENTS:** WHITE SUGAR, GLUCOSE SYRUP (CORN), WATER, CITRIC ACID (330), FLAVOUR, COLOURS (102, 129, 133).

**ALLERGEN STATEMENT:** Produced in a factory that does not use nuts, tree nuts, or gluten.

**GLUTEN FREE** **Product of China**

Product sold by weight not by volume. Contents tend to settle after packaging. **Directions for use:** Best consumed within 7 days of opening. **Storage conditions:** Store in cool dry conditions. Do not refrigerate. May go sticky after exposure to air.

**AUSTRALIAN OWNED**

GLUTEN FREE

Scott Bros.  
**APPLE  
rock**

175 g NET  
A flavour for every memory!®



Scott Bros.CANDY®

241 Adelaide Street  
Level 1, Suite 1100  
BRISBANE QLD 4000

PO Box 74  
MALENY QLD 4552  
AUSTRALIA

+61 (07) 5391 1260

[www.scottbroscandy.com](http://www.scottbroscandy.com)

AU: [sales@scottbroscandy.com.au](mailto:sales@scottbroscandy.com.au)

USA, EU, UK, Canada:

[sales@scottbroscandy.com](mailto:sales@scottbroscandy.com)

ScottBrosCandy

**Best before:** Jun 2028

**Batch/lot number:** 1400/09001-26007